General Description
The Himalaya series of voltage-regulator ICs and power
modules enable cooler, smaller, and simpler power-sup-
ply solutions. The MAXM17710–MAXM17726 family of
dual output regulators integrate a high efficiency 150mA
synchronous step-down DC-DC converter and a high
PSRR, low noise, 50mA linear regulator into uSLIC™
power modules. The modules operate from a wide input

+ Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T Denotes tape-and-reel.
Ordering Information
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated │ 26
MAXM17710–MAXM17726 Integrated 4V–60V, 150mA, Himalaya
uSLIC Power Module DC-DC Converter
with 50mA Linear Regulator
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 6/19 Initial release —
Revision History
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2019 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. │ 27
MAXM17710–MAXM17726 Integrated 4V–60V, 150mA, Himalaya
uSLIC Power Module DC-DC Converter
with 50mA Linear Regulator
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please visit Maxim Integrated’s online storefront at https://www.maximintegrated.com/en/storefront/storefront.html.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Maxim Integrated:
  MAXM17712AMB+  MAXM17720AMB+  MAXM17724AMB+